
ЖЕНИ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

кат. 75 кг
1 Габриела Пейчева Левски 124144

2 Джемиле Ниньова Севлиево 157506

3 Боряна Борисова Самоков-2000 135516

4 Даяна Иванова Стара Загора 10820

5 Анна Спасова Самоков-2000 168709

6 Мирослава Велинова НСА-Академик 101632

7 Стефка Викторова ЕВ-ВТ 146765

П. Т. Т. Т.
Класи
ране

кат. 53 кг 5 състезатели
1 Миглена Никифорова Славия-2009 134981 I кръг 1 2 3 4 
2 Мариела Танева Самоков-2000 168068

3 Яна Георгиева Севлиево 101742 II кръг 5 1 2 3 
4 Мария Джурова ЕВ-ВТ 146092

5 Ивана Димитрова НСА-Академик III кръг 4 1 5 2 

IV кръг 3 1 4 5 

V кръг 2 4 3 5 
кат. 58 кг

1 Евелина Николова НСА-Академик 101644 Класиране
2 Цветомира Стефанова Севлиево 102403 1

2
3
3

4 състезатели 5
кат. 63 кг П. Т. Т. Т.

Класи
ране I кръг 1 2 3 4 5

1 Катя Дачева Бургас Бс 168602 7
2 София Георгиева Левски 135270 II кръг 1 3 2 4 8
3 Елина Васева Русе 101231 9

III кръг 1 4 2  3 #

1/2 
финал

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА ДЛОШ - СВОБОДНА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ
4-5.06.2016 г., ГР. ПЛОВДИВ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т. Класи
ране

1 Деан Пеев Бургас 135143

2 Стоян Цонев Русе 10808

3 Даниел Колев Нова Загора 124320

4 Мехмед Рамадан ЦСКА 103010

5 Кристиян Пеев Сливен 102247

6 Митко Асенов Стара Загора 10974

7 Иван Замфиров Руен 157448 Repesage A
8 Георги Вангелов Русе 102258

9 Байрам Шабан Стремци 168238

10 Тугай Алиев Търговище 10119

11 Ремзи Осман Разград 101954

Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      57     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Серхат Шабан Асеновград 168720

2 Борислав Станков Любимец 124711

3 Александър Димитров Левски 101874

4 Емин Еминоглу Димитровград 101480

5 Деан Ангелов ЕВ-ВТ 146763

6 Страхил Паралов Тракиец Пд 103062

7 Мехмед Фераим НСА-Академик 101405 Repesage A
8 Тодор Димов ЕВ-ВТ 102342

9 Шюкри Шюкриев Шумен 101079

10 Никола Левенов Тракиец Пд 113860

11 Крум Чучуров Русе 10385

12 Мустафа Мустафов Търговище 101088

13 Найден Иванов Тракиец Пд 101377

Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      61     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Мухамед Махмуд Кърджали 101994

2 Димитър Стоянов НСА-Академик 102072

3 Славчо Фучаджиев ПГ-Бургас 168716

4 Даниел Бочуков Локомотив Пд 157544

5 Ангел Чолаков Асеновград 124095

6 Станимир Митев Руен 10964

7 Мустафа Мустафа Стремци 102214 Repesage A
8 Димитър Тръндев Любимец 124712

9 Димитър Иванов Димитровград 10228

10 Теоман Ибрахим Разград 103014

Repesage B

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       65     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Октай Салим НСА-Академик 101081

2 Мирослав Христов НСА-Академик 102518

3 Александър Стоянов Глоджево 101187

4 Георги Русев Локомотив Пд 10297

5 Костадин Ангелов Локомотив Пд 167863

6 Георги Златов Славия-2009 124208

7 Владимир Бяндов ПГ-Бургас 168715 Repesage A
8 Стойчо Мануров Сливен 101378

9 Димитър Тодоров Любимец 113634

10 Въльо Стойков Нова Загора 102516

11 Михаил Янев НСА-Академик 10386

12 Пресиян Михов НСА-Академик 10574

13 Николай Тодоров Стара Загора 102309

14 Ангел Илиев Севлиево 101749

15 Денислав Бадавров Димитровград 113641 Repesage B
16 Николай Киряков Руен 157449

17 Радослав Дойранлиев Левски 102489

18 Николай Куртев Руен 102061

19 Джамал Али ЦСКА 102756

20 Георги Куртев Бургас 10463

21 Мирослав Алдинов Ловеч 101024 Класиране
22 Венелин Великов Сливен 10401 1
23 Пламен Цветанов ПГ-Бургас 124791 2
24 Юсуф Халил Бургас 101420 3

3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      70     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Александър Илиев Асеновград 124368

2 Пламен Киров Русе 10394

3 Али Пъръшмолла Езерче 168557

4 Георги Златев Тракиец Пд 102830

5 Стоян Стоянов Г.Оряховица 102242

6 Реджеп Реджеп Асеновград 168721

7 Живко Василев Стара Загора 113627 Repesage A
8 Трифон Петров Севлиево 124193

9 Хюсеин Ахмед НСА-Академик 101406

10 Пламен Дичулов Ловеч 124680

11 Христо Ицов Асеновград 10352

12 Христо Христов Руен 113289

13 Калоян Петков Търговище 124714

14 Христо Пальонов Любимец 113632 Repesage B
15 Адинан Хасан Шумен 10142

16 Георги Иванов Русе 157185

17 Иван Боев Г.Оряховица 10462

18 Николай Ганчев Елена 10474

19 Кольо Колев НСА-Академик 101080

20 Мирослав Киров Русе 10465

21 Незми Камберов Локомотив Пд 124641 Класиране
22 Мирослав Иванов Димитровград 10217 1

2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       74     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Танер Ридванов Шумен 146140

2 Николай Стоянов Бургас 168722

3 Йордан Кунгалов НСА-Академик 101868

4 Ахмед Караали Русе 102727

5 Хасан Дуралиев НСА-Академик 124589

6 Мирослав Гешев Локомотив Пд 102049

7 Кенан Мурад НСА-Академик 10855 Repesage A
8 Суат Мудин Глоджево 101193

9 Хасан Молла НСА-Академик 101082

10 Цветелин Кирилов Севлиево 113913

11 Алпай Исмаил Разград 135091

12 Константин Иванов Севлиево 113427

13 Владимир Петков НСА-Академик 102034

14 Константин Смиленов НСА-Академик 103041

15 Георги Димитров НСА-Академик 103080 Repesage B
16 Мехмед Гази НСА-Академик 101210

17 Реджеп Юмер ЦСКА 101479

18 Йордан Колев Г.Оряховица 146681

19 Велян Иванов Севлиево 135043

20 Венелин Кочков Нова Загора 10473

21 Димитър Казаков Любимец 113954

22 Милан Благоев Руен 101392

23 Мартин Ваканин Левски 134914 Класиране
24 Светослав Ж. ДимитровБургас 10483 1
25 Мартин Панчев Езерче 145971 2
26 Марчело Кючуков Сливен 102724 3
27 Стилиян Иванов Нова Загора 102501 3

5
5
7
8
9

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     86      кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Добромир ДерменджиевМарек Дупница 157717

2 Джейхан Ебазер Разград 101888

3 Кристиян Димитров Нова Загора 168711

4 Стефан Хицов Езерче 124198

5 Калоян Колев НСА-Академик 10480

6 Мерт Емин НСА-Академик 124066

7 Драгомир Стойчев Добрич 101812 Repesage A
8 Кръстин Бояджиев Локомотив Пд 10373

9 Живко Иванов Бургас 134838

10 Мустафа Гърдов Езерче 157708

11 Неделчо Неделчев НСА-Академик 101387

12 Румен Алдинов Ловеч 101040

13 Петър Саваков НСА-Академик 10988

14 Мехмед Пехливан НСА-Академик 101916 Repesage B
15 Ирен Юруков НСА-Академик 101400

16 Антон Златков Левски 10171

17 Светослав Люцканов Добрич 10816

18 Михаил Ганев Левски 101409

19 Пенчо Дочев НСА-Академик 101390

20 Драгомир Димов Димитровград 10223

21 Петър Кръстев Марек Дупница 168719 Класиране
22 Стефан Георгиев Бургас 101987 1
23 Илиян Стефанов ПГ-Бургас 102038 2

3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.    97    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Емил Самуил Русе 168714

2 Георги Ванчев Хасково 10893

3 Илиан Илиев Марек Дупница 103029

4 Радомир Атанасов Нова Загора 10990

5 Любен Илиев Левски 101864

6 Иван Благоев Тангра Бгр 10199

7 Кирил Ханджийски Сандански 135167 Repesage A
8 Васил Христонов Локомотив Пд 10370

9 Нергюн Джинали Русе 102094

10 Денис Георгиев Славия-2009 124146

11 Божидар Бояджиев Руен 101863

12 Венцислав Кацаров Асеновград 135205

13 Иван Георгиев Бургас 102745

14 Димитър Кумчев Асеновград 102060 Repesage B
15 Атанас Дончев Севлиево 101717

16 Васил Желев Севлиево 146770

17 Гюлхан Ислям Разград 101949

18 Мариян Тодоров НСА-Академик 102000

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     125    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 86 кг

1 6 Мирослав Гешев Локомотив Пд 7 Кенан Мурад НСА-Академик
2 8 Суат Мудин Глоджево 9 Хасан Молла НСА-Академик
3 10 Цветелин Кирилов Севлиево 11 Алпай Исмаил Разград
4 12 Константин Иванов Севлиево 13 Владимир Петков НСА-Академик
5 14 Константин Смиленов НСА-Академик 15 Георги Димитров НСА-Академик
6 16 Мехмед Гази НСА-Академик 17 Реджеп Юмер ЦСКА
7 18 Йордан Колев Г.Оряховица 19 Велян Иванов Севлиево
8 20 Венелин Кочков Нова Загора 21 Димитър Казаков Любимец
9 22 Милан Благоев Руен 23 Мартин Ваканин Левски

10 24 Светослав Ж. Димитров Бургас 25 Мартин Панчев Езерче
11 26 Марчело Кючуков Сливен 27 Стилиян Иванов Нова Загора

кат. 97 кг
12 10 Мустафа Гърдов Езерче 11 Неделчо НеделчевНСА-Академик
13 12 Румен Алдинов Ловеч 13 Петър Саваков НСА-Академик
14 14 Мехмед Пехливан НСА-Академик 15 Ирен Юруков НСА-Академик
15 16 Антон Златков Левски 17 Светослав ЛюцкановДобрич
16 18 Михаил Ганев Левски 19 Пенчо Дочев НСА-Академик
17 20 Драгомир Димов Димитровград 21 Петър Кръстев Марек Дупница
18 22 Стефан Георгиев Бургас 23 Илиян Стефанов ПГ-Бургас

ТЕПИХ "Б"
кат. 125 кг

19 15 Атанас Дончев Севлиево 16 Васил Желев Севлиево
20 17 Гюлхан Ислям Разград 18 Мариян Тодоров НСА-Академик

кат. 61 кг
21 4 Емин Еминоглу Димитровград 5 Деан Ангелов ЕВ-ВТ
22 6 Страхил Паралов Тракиец Пд 7 Мехмед Фераим НСА-Академик
23 8 Тодор Димов ЕВ-ВТ 9 Шюкри Шюкриев Шумен
24 10 Никола Левенов Тракиец Пд 11 Крум Чучуров Русе
25 12 Мустафа Мустафов Търговище 13 Найден Иванов Тракиец Пд

кат. 57 кг
26 6 Митко Асенов Стара Загора 7 Иван Замфиров Руен
27 8 Георги Вангелов Русе 9 Байрам Шабан Стремци
28 10 Тугай Алиев Търговище 11 Ремзи Осман Разград

кат. 75 кг - ЖЕНИ
200 2 Джемиле Ниньова Севлиево 3 Боряна Борисова Самоков-2000
201 4 Даяна Иванова Стара Загора 5 Анна Спасова Самоков-2000
202 6 Мирослава Велинова НСА-Академик 7 Стефка Викторова ЕВ-ВТ

кат. 53 кг - ЖЕНИ
203 1 Миглена Никифорова Славия-2009 2 Мариела Танева Самоков-2000
204 3 Яна Георгиева Севлиево 4 Мария Джурова ЕВ-ВТ

кат. 63 кг - ЖЕНИ
205 1 Катя Дачева Бургас Бс 2 София Георгиева Левски

ПРОГРАМА - 1 кръг

ДЪРЖАВЕН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО СВОБОДНА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ, ЖЕНИ
4-5.06.2016 г., ГР. ПЛОВДИВ



ПРОГРАМА - 1 кръг

ДЪРЖАВЕН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО СВОБОДНА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ, ЖЕНИ
4-5.06.2016 г., ГР. ПЛОВДИВ

ТЕПИХ "С"
кат. 70 кг

29 9 Димитър Тодоров Любимец 10 Въльо Стойков Нова Загора

30 11 Михаил Янев НСА-Академик 12 Пресиян Михов НСА-Академик

31 13 Николай Тодоров Стара Загора 14 Ангел Илиев Севлиево

32 15 Денислав Бадавров Димитровград 16 Николай Киряков Руен

33 17 Радослав Дойранлиев Левски 18 Николай Куртев Руен

34 19 Джамал Али ЦСКА 20 Георги Куртев Бургас

35 21 Мирослав Алдинов Ловеч 22 Венелин Великов Сливен

36 23 Пламен Цветанов ПГ-Бургас 24 Юсуф Халил Бургас

кат. 74 кг

37 11 Христо Ицов Асеновград 12 Христо Христов Руен

38 13 Калоян Петков Търговище 14 Христо Пальонов Любимец

39 15 Адинан Хасан Шумен 16 Георги Иванов Русе

40 17 Иван Боев Г.Оряховица 18 Николай Ганчев Елена

41 19 Кольо Колев НСА-Академик 20 Мирослав Киров Русе

42 21 Незми Камберов Локомотив Пд 22 Мирослав Иванов Димитровград

кат. 65 кг

43 7 Мустафа Мустафа Стремци 8 Димитър Тръндев Любимец

44 9 Димитър Иванов Димитровград 10 Теоман Ибрахим Разград


